

Louisville Metro Government

Legislation Details

File #: 16CUP1008 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Planning Case Status: Public Hearing

File created: 6/13/2016 In control: Board of Zoning Adjustment

On agenda: 6/20/2016 Final action:

Title: Request: Conditional Use Permit to allow an indoor recycling facility (tire shredding) in an EZ-1

zoning district

Project Name: None

Location: 4122 Ralph Avenue Owner: Patricia Bryan Revocable Trust Applicant: Addelhafid Magouh

Representative: Cliff Ashburner, Mark Madison

Jurisdiction: Louisville Metro Council District: 1 - Jessica Green

Case Manager: Jon E. Crumbie, Planning and Design Coordinator

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 16CUP1008_Site Plan.pdf, 2. 16CUP1008_Notice.pdf, 3. 16CUP1008_boza staff

report_062016.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/20/2016	1	Board of Zoning Adjustment	approved	Pass
6/20/2016	1	Board of Zoning Adjustment	approved	Pass